
PLEASE SEE OUR

BLACKBOARD FOR

WEEKLY SPECIALS

ENTREES

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (V)
Rocket  parmesan,  cheese,  tomato,  rel ish,  kewpie mayo

GARLIC BREAD
Add cheese & bacon  +$4

POTATO WEDGES
Sweet  chil l i  & sour cream

CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS
Golden fried served with sweet  chil l i  & salad garnish

CHICKEN WINGS (GFO)
12  wings served with hot  spicy buffalo or  smokey BBQ
sauce & blue cheese

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GF)
Rocket  aiol i  lemon

BOWL OF HOT CHIPS

$16

THE BISTRO 
JINDALEE GOLF CLUB

$10

$13

$10

$16

$20

$16

SALADS

$18

$5

$22

$25

BURGERS

BEEF BURGER
150g premium juicy angus beef  patty,  served with
lettuce,  caramelised onion,  bacon & cheese burger
sauce & toasted burger  bun.
Extra patty  +$5

CHICKEN BURGER
Char-gri l led chicken breast  served with bacon
gherkins,  burger  sauce,  gri l led pineapple salad &
cheese & toasted burger  bun.

BLT BURGER 
Bacon,  lettuce,  tomato,  BBQ & aiol i  sauce & toasted
burger  bun

FISH BURGER
Crumbled f ish served with tomato,  lettuce,  tartare
sauce & toasted burger  bun.

$22

$21

$20

$20

MAINS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
 r ich beef  ragu sauce & parmesan cheese

PRAWN & CHORIZO PASTA 
Prawns,  chorizo,  onions,  garl ic,  sun-dried 
tomato,  rocket  served with spaghetti  and a 
rose sauce,   f inished with parmesan cheese.

SEAFOOD LOVERS 
Crumbled f ish,  calamari  scal lops,  prawns 
served with salad chips,  lemon & 
tartare sauce.

CRUMBED FISH 
Fish of  the day,  served with chips,  aiol i ,
 salad & lemon

BANGERS & MASH (GF)  
Two thick sausages,  mashed potatoes,
 caramelised onion,  peas & gravy.

MOROCCAN CHICKEN (GFO) 
Served with pineapple salsa,  chips & salad.

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI  
Served with chips & Salad

CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GFO) 
Served with chips,  salad,  hollandaise sauce 
or  vegetables  & mashed potatoes.

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GFO) 
Served with chips,  salad,  garl ic  aiol i  &
 lemon.

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) 
Creamy garl ic  prawns served wih rice.  

CURRY OF THE DAY (GFO)
Served with naan bread and basmati  r ice.

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS & AIOLI 
GLUTEN FREE BUN +$2 $26

$28

Please be aware that all care is  taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts,
seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customer’s requests will be prepared to the best of our

ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

CAESAR SALAD (GFO)
Diced bacon,  croutons,  baby cos lettuce,  parmesan
cheese,  caesar  dressing and egg.

Add chicken/prawns/calamari/wings

HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN &
CASHEW SALAD (V)
Roasted butternut pumpkin,  rocket  mix lettuce,
carrots,  red onion,  dates  with honey mustard &
balsamic dressing.

GREEK SALAD (GF)
Cucumber,  tomato,  spinach,  onion,  mixed lettuce,
ol ives,  feta,  herbs,  marinated gri l led chicken with
olive oi l  & mint  dressing.

$18 $22
SENIORS

$25

$21

$23

$26

$30

$24

$18

$20

$21

$17

$21

$22

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE
GF - GLUTEN FREE   V - VEGETARIAN



CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
300g chicken breast  served with chips & salad.

TRADITIONAL PARMI 
300g chicken breast  with sl iced ham, Napoli  sauce &
cheese,  served with chips & salad.

ITALIAN PARMI 
300g chicken breast  with sl iced ham, Bolognaise
sauce,  cheese,  served with chips & salad.

HAWAIIAN PARMI
300g chicken breast  with sl iced ham, Napoli  sauce,
pineapple,  cheese,  served with chips & salad.

MEAT LOVERS PARMI
300g chicken breast  with sl iced ham, bacon,  minced
beef,  cheese,  BBQ sauce,  served with chips & salad.

FIRE CRACKER PARMI
300g chicken breast  with sl iced ham, Napoli  sauce
jalapeños,  hot  sauce,  served with chips & salad.

200G RUMP  

400G RUMP

250G RIB FILLET

SIGNATURE STEAK 
Char gri l led r ib f i l let  served with paris  garl ic  butter,
prawns,  chips,  salad & pepper sauce.

SHARE MIXED PLATTER
200G rump, chicken breast ,  pork sausages,  bacon,  gri l l
tomato,  chips,  salad and your choice of  sauce.

$23

$25

$28

$28

$28

$28

FROM THE GRILL

$24

All of our char-grilled steaks are hand selected, seasoned
with sea salt & cracked pepper and served with salad &
chips and choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy,

Creamy Garlic or Hollandaise sweet chilli.

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

SAUSAGE WITH CHIPS GRAVY

CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS

$12
$12
$12
$12

GARLIC PRAWNS

MARINATED CHICKEN

CALAMARI

CHICKEN WINGS

SIDE SALAD

MASHED POTATOES

STEAMED RICE

EXTRA SAUCE

$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$5
$1

GELATO OR SORBET 2 SCOOPS $7

$28
$42
$36
$40

$50

12 YEARS OLD AND UNDER. 
INCLUDES FREE VANILLA ICE-CREAM.

THE BISTRO 
JINDALEE GOLF CLUB

SCHNITZEL & PARMIS

KIDS
SIDES & TOPPERS

SENIORS

DESSERT

PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 15% ON THE TOTAL OF THE BILL

MUSHROOM, GRAVY, PEPPER, AIOLI, SOUR CREAM, 
SWEET CHILI, TOMATO, HOLLANDAISE, BBQ, TARTARE 

LUNCH

BREAKFAST BURGER 
Milk bun,  bacon,  egg,  cheese,  hash brown 
BBQ & aiol i  sauce.
ADD FRIES $3

TOASTED SANDWICHES 

CHICKEN, CHEESE & AVO
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE
CHICKEN, CHEESE & TOMATO

ADD FRIES $3

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11AM AND 2PM

$15

$10

*Senior discount is  only val id on presentation of  a 
Government issued card.  One meal  per  Senior’s  card.


