THE BISTRO JINDALEE GOLF CLUB

ENTREES

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (V) Rocket parmesan, cheese, tomato, relish, kewpie mayo	\$16
GARLIC BREAD Add cheese & bacon +\$4	\$10
POTATO WEDGES Sweet chilli & sour cream	\$13
CHEESEBURGER SPRING ROLLS Golden fried served with sweet chilli & salad garnish	\$16
CHICKEN WINGS (GFO) 12 wings served with hot spicy buffalo or smokey BBQ sauce & blue cheese	\$20
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (GF)	\$16
BOWL OF HOT CHIPS	\$10

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED WITH CHIPS & AIOLI GLUTEN FREE BUN +\$2

BEEF BURGER 150g premium juicy angus beef patty, served with lettuce, caramelised onion, bacon & cheese burger sauce & toasted burger bun. Extra patty +\$5	\$22
CHICKEN BURGER Char-grilled chicken breast served with bacon gherkins, burger sauce, grilled pineapple salad & cheese & toasted burger bun.	\$21
BLT BURGER Bacon, lettuce, tomato, BBQ & aioli sauce & toasted burger bun	\$20
FISH BURGER Crumbled fish served with tomato, lettuce, tartare sauce & toasted burger bun.	\$20

PLEASE SEE OUR
BLACKBOARD FOR
WEEKLY SPECIALS

GFO - GLUTEN FREE OPTION AVAILABLE GF - GLUTEN FREE V - VEGETARIAN

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD (GFO) Diced bacon, croutons, baby cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, caesar dressing and egg.	\$18
Add chicken/prawns/calamari/wings	\$5
HONEY ROASTED PUMPKIN & CASHEW SALAD (V) Roasted butternut pumpkin, rocket mix lettuce, carrots, red onion, dates with honey mustard & balsamic dressing.	\$22
GREEK SALAD (GF) Cucumber, tomato, spinach, onion, mixed lettuce, olives, feta, herbs, marinated grilled chicken with olive oil & mint dressing.	\$25

MAINS

	SENIORS	
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE rich beef ragu sauce & parmesan cheese	\$18	\$22
PRAWN & CHORIZO PASTA Prawns, chorizo, onions, garlic, sun-dried tomato, rocket served with spaghetti and a rose sauce, finished with parmesan cheese	ι	\$26
SEAFOOD LOVERS Crumbled fish, calamari scallops, prawns served with salad chips, lemon & tartare sauce.		\$28
CRUMBED FISH Fish of the day, served with chips, aioli, salad & lemon	\$21	\$25
BANGERS & MASH (GF) Two thick sausages, mashed potatoes, caramelised onion, peas & gravy.	\$17	\$21
MOROCCAN CHICKEN (GFO) Served with pineapple salsa, chips & salad		\$23
GRILLED BARRAMUNDI Served with chips & Salad	\$21	\$26
CRISPY SKIN SALMON (GFO) Served with chips, salad, hollandaise sauc or vegetables & mashed potatoes.		\$30
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI (Served with chips, salad, garlic aioli & lemon.	GFO)	\$24
GARLIC PRAWNS (GF) Creamy garlic prawns served wih rice.	\$18	\$22
CURRY OF THE DAY (GFO) Served with naan bread and basmati rice.		\$20

Please be aware that all care is taken when catering for special requirements. It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customer's requests will be prepared to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.

THE BISTRO JINDALEE GOLF CLUB

SCHNITZEL & PARMIS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 300g chicken breast served with chips & salad.	\$23
TRADITIONAL PARMI 300g chicken breast with sliced ham, Napoli sauce & cheese, served with chips & salad.	\$25
ITALIAN PARMI 300g chicken breast with sliced ham, Bolognaise sauce, cheese, served with chips & salad.	\$28
HAWAIIAN PARMI 300g chicken breast with sliced ham, Napoli sauce, pineapple, cheese, served with chips & salad.	\$28
MEAT LOVERS PARMI 300g chicken breast with sliced ham, bacon, minced beef, cheese, BBQ sauce, served with chips & salad.	\$28
FIRE CRACKER PARMI 300g chicken breast with sliced ham, Napoli sauce jalapeños, hot sauce, served with chips & salad.	\$28

KIDS

12 YEARS OLD AND UNDER.
INCLUDES FREE VANILLA ICE-CREAM.

KIDS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE	\$12
KIDS FISH & CHIPS	\$12
SAUSAGE WITH CHIPS GRAVY	\$12
CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH CHIPS	\$12

LUNCH

AVAILABLE BETWEEN 11AM AND 2PM

BREAKFAST BURGER	\$15
Milk bun, bacon, egg, cheese, hash brown	
BBQ & aioli sauce.	
ADD FRIES \$3	

TOASTED SANDWICHES \$10

CHICKEN, CHEESE & AVO HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO HAM, CHEESE & PINEAPPLE CHICKEN, CHEESE & TOMATO

ADD FRIES \$3

FROM THE GRILL

All of our char-grilled steaks are hand selected, seasoned with sea salt & cracked pepper and served with salad & chips and choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy, Creamy Garlic or Hollandaise sweet chilli.

	SENIORS
200G RUMP	\$24 \$28
400G RUMP	\$42
250G RIB FILLET	\$36
SIGNATURE STEAK Char grilled rib fillet served with paris g prawns, chips, salad & pepper sauce.	\$40 arlic butter,
SHARE MIXED PLATTER 200G rump, chicken breast, pork sausag tomato, chips, salad and your choice of	es, bacon, grill

SIDES & TOPPERS

GARLIC PRAWNS	\$5
MARINATED CHICKEN	\$5
CALAMARI	\$5
CHICKEN WINGS	\$5
SIDE SALAD	\$6
MASHED POTATOES	\$6
STEAMED RICE	\$5
EXTRA SAUCE	\$ 1

MUSHROOM, GRAVY, PEPPER, AIOLI, SOUR CREAM, SWEET CHILI, TOMATO, HOLLANDAISE, BBQ, TARTARE

DESSERT

\$7

GELATO OR SORBET 2 SCOOPS